
StarClear Plus
Cartridge Filter

LONG LASTING,
HIGH QUALITY
MAXIMUM FILTRATION,
MINIMAL EFFORT

Water saving, durable design 
that saves you money,
whilst extending your swim season.



• PermaGlass XL made from extra durable

glass reinforced co-polymer material to

meet the demands of the toughest

environments.

• Extra-large cartridge element with new

precision engineered extruded core

provides extra strength and maximum

flow.

• Single piece injection-moulded base and body

provides added strength for reliable corrosion

free performance.

3 Years - tank, 1 Year - cartridge elements and pressure gauges if purchased from a Totally Hayward Dealer.

Cartridge Filter
StarClear Plus

WARRANTY
3 YEAR*

MODEL
NUMBER

1C-C5002C 266

340

340

792

749

1C-C2002C

1C-C17502C 1903

EFFECTIVE
FILTRATION
AREA (FT²)

WIDTH
(MM)

TURNOVER
LITRES

(8 HOUR)
PIPE
SIZE

DESIGN
FLOW
RATE

HEIGHT
(MM)

50

90

17.5

38

50

50

189

341

455

90,849

163,680

218,400

*


