LONG LASTING, HIGH QUALITY MAXIMUM FILTRATION, MINIMAL EFFORT

StarClear Plus

Cartridge Filter

Water saving, durable design that saves you money, whilst extending your swim season.







StarClear Plus

Cartridge Filter

- PermaGlass XL made from extra durable glass reinforced co-polymer material to meet the demands of the toughest environments.
- Extra-large cartridge element with new precision engineered extruded core provides extra strength and maximum flow.
- Single piece injection-moulded base and body provides added strength for reliable corrosion free performance.



^{*3} Years - tank, 1 Year - cartridge elements and pressure gauges if purchased from a Totally Hayward Dealer.

MODEL NUMBER	EFFECTIVE FILTRATION AREA (FT²)	PIPE SIZE	DESIGN FLOW RATE	TURNOVER LITRES (8 HOUR)	HEIGHT (MM)	WIDTH (MM)
1C-C5002C	50	38	189	90,849	749	266
1C-C2002C	90	50	341	163,680	792	340
1C-C17502C	17.5	50	455	218,400	1903	340